

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3854/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2007 in CRLM No. 32280/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDER MOHAN CHOPRA & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Ms. Rupal Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Samina Sheikh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter with file only.

Office has to trace out the file within two weeks without fail.

Learned Advocate Ms. Samina Sheikh appearing on behalf of Mr.

Sanjay accepts notice for respondent no. 1 and seek time to file vakalatnama. They  
may do so before next date.

Petitioners are directed to supply additional copies of pleadings as per  
rules.

List the matter on 15th January, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

ns Registrar